
Show #20598: High Roller Reining Classic II (9/11/2022-9/15/2022)

111. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 64

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 890 Imnotrufortroubled Kendall L Wigen 72.50 Kendall L Wigen$132.19

2T 316 Scootin Through Town Erica McKenna 71.50 Erica McKenna$70.41

2T 260 Hesa Magnum Dream Kennedy Marshall 71.50 Kennedy Marshall$70.41

4 525 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 70.50 Peyton McGowan$51.73

5T 821 Duallin Guns Lisa McDowell 69.50 Lisa McDowell$29.97

5T 241 Whizkey Dreamin Taylynn Dimmitt 69.50 Taylynn Dimmitt$29.97

5T 263 Wishin Ona Starlite Conner David Mckean 69.50 Conner David Mckean$29.97

5T 396 Moonshine N Juice Ty Boswell 69.50 Ty Boswell$29.97

5T 275 Spookin In The Dark K.C. Belcher 69.50 K.C. Belcher$29.97

5T 411 Benjamin Sprite Macy Borges 69.50 Kelly Tillman$29.97

5T 133 Shinnin The Hardway Jenifer Stefanik 69.50 Jenifer Stefanik$29.97

12T 359 Star Spangled Solano Khara Hillis 69.00 Khara Hillis$10.06

12T 515 Follow Your Dreams Amber Carter 69.00 Amber Carter$10.06

12T 593 Whiz Boom Wrangle Kortney Staiger 69.00 Kortney Staiger$10.06

12T 202 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 69.00 Keena Houdeshell (Howdy-$10.06

16T 864 Dreamin N Hollywood Bailey Cook 68.50 Jill Cook Dvm

16T 201 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 68.50 Shelley Rosenberger

16T 387 Ichabod X Elisha Irwin 68.50 Elisha Irwin

16T 304 Shinning My Hiney Brenda Andrews 68.50 Brenda Andrews

16T 511 Snip O Remedy Judy Swift 68.50 Judy Swift

16T 145 Nuttin But Whizkey Ashley Roberts 68.50 Ashley Roberts

16T 620 Chics Revolutions Anna Lohr 68.50 DNA Quarter Horses

23T 512 Diamonds Not Forgoten Kayden Kellmer 68.00 Kayden Kellmer

23T 136 Gunna Be A Chic Diva Adriana Alfaro Villicana 68.00 Adriana Alfaro

23T 871 Decode Her Patrice Lee 68.00 Patrice Lee

23T 131 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 68.00 Anne Brumleu

23T 544 PL Trashyasparkler Wendy Elkins 68.00 Wendy Elkins

23T 339 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 68.00 Sandra & Amy Farley

29T 329 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 67.50 Ami Winders

29T 240 Mercedes Little Step Kristy Way 67.50 Hannah Way

29T 152 Prospect Katie Harvey 67.50 KGB Texas Marketing

29T 508 Joe Mamma Rachel Casey 67.50 Rachel Casey

29T 575 Wind Up Nite Micheal Mccarthy 67.50 Michael Mccarthy

34T 362 West Coast Mobster Jewlene Howland 67.00 Jewlene Howland

34T 363 ARC WimpysGottaGun Janice F Dickson 67.00 Janice F Dickson

34T 252 Diamonds N Cash Caroline Brunson 67.00 Caroline Brunson

34T 153 Gold Digging Dunnit Katie Harvey 67.00 KGB Texas Marketing

34T 132 Dreamy Chic Jenifer Stefanik 67.00 Jenifer Stefanik

34T 125 Shiney Jersey Ann Shriver 67.00 Ann Shriver

40T 242 Rockabilly Banjo Melinda Gaw 66.50 Melinda Gaw

40T 279 Cammo Scott Detro 66.50 Scott Detro

42T 194 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 66.00 Dee Allen

42T 851 Wimpys Lil Xmas Ardyce Swain 66.00 Ardyce Swain

42T 378 Haka Step Shayla Matsumoto 66.00 Shayla Matsumoto
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45T 139 A Smalltown Gal Adriana Alfaro Villicana 65.50 Adriana Alfaro Villicana

45T 677 Gunners Hickory Lena Doug Danner 65.50 Doug Danner

45T 802 Gunnabetopdog Stacy M Lund 65.50 Stacy M Lund

48T 592 T Magnum Kortney Staiger 65.00 Kortney Staiger

48T 703 Olivias Gunna Shine Liz Eaves 65.00 Staghead Ranch

50T 857 Starstruck Nic Corie Craig 64.50 Corie Craig

50T 466 Thunnderstruck Paige K Neufeld 64.50 Paige K Neufeld

50T 124 Lovett Germaine F Davila 64.50 Germaine F Davila

53T 530 Thisgalaintnowimp Gayle Pniak 64.00 Gayle Pniak

53T 881 Sparkling At The Bar Heidi Staiger 64.00 Kortney Staiger

55 516 Magnifisent Clare Steinhauer 61.50 Misty Steinhauer

56 298 Rollingondubs Kramer Bauer 60.50 Kramer Bauer

112. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 55

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 525 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 70.50 Peyton McGowan$112.53

2 326 Platinum Reina Chic Kelley Holcomb 70.00 Kelley Holcomb$73.39

3T 821 Duallin Guns Lisa McDowell 69.50 Lisa McDowell$39.63

3T 263 Wishin Ona Starlite Conner David Mckean 69.50 Conner David Mckean$39.63

3T 396 Moonshine N Juice Ty Boswell 69.50 Ty Boswell$39.63

3T 411 Benjamin Sprite Macy Borges 69.50 Kelly Tillman$39.63

3T 133 Shinnin The Hardway Jenifer Stefanik 69.50 Jenifer Stefanik$39.63

8T 359 Star Spangled Solano Khara Hillis 69.00 Khara Hillis$17.61

8T 515 Follow Your Dreams Amber Carter 69.00 Amber Carter$17.61

8T 593 Whiz Boom Wrangle Kortney Staiger 69.00 Kortney Staiger$17.61

8T 361 Darlingethewhizkey Kristen Cockrell 69.00 Kristen Cockrell$17.61

8T 202 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 69.00 Keena Houdeshell (Howdy-$17.61

13T 864 Dreamin N Hollywood Bailey Cook 68.50 Jill Cook Dvm$5.71

13T 511 Snip O Remedy Judy Swift 68.50 Judy Swift$5.71

13T 360 Excuse Me Fellas Coleton Preston Cockrell 68.50 Kristen Cockrell$5.71

16T 512 Diamonds Not Forgoten Kayden Kellmer 68.00 Kayden Kellmer

16T 339 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 68.00 Sandra & Amy Farley

18T 329 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 67.50 Ami Winders

18T 240 Mercedes Little Step Kristy Way 67.50 Hannah Way

18T 151 Gotta Shiney Spook Jennifer Hardy 67.50 Jennifer Hardy

18T 162 Chics Dig Sparkles Jenna Neufeld 67.50 Jenna Neufeld

18T 508 Joe Mamma Rachel Casey 67.50 Rachel Casey

23T 362 West Coast Mobster Jewlene Howland 67.00 Jewlene Howland

23T 363 ARC WimpysGottaGun Janice F Dickson 67.00 Janice F Dickson

23T 252 Diamonds N Cash Caroline Brunson 67.00 Caroline Brunson

23T 132 Dreamy Chic Jenifer Stefanik 67.00 Jenifer Stefanik

27T 242 Rockabilly Banjo Melinda Gaw 66.50 Melinda Gaw

27T 601 Sparkle Whiz A Banjo Cristin Dingman 66.50 Cristin Dingman

29T 194 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 66.00 Dee Allen

29T 378 Haka Step Shayla Matsumoto 66.00 Shayla Matsumoto

31T 255 Smoken Lil Whiz Arlynn Kemp 65.50 Arlynn Kemp

31T 802 Gunnabetopdog Stacy M Lund 65.50 Stacy M Lund



Show #20598: High Roller Reining Classic II (9/11/2022-9/15/2022)

33T 340 Wimpy N Hollywood Phyllis Bales 65.00 Phyllis & Glen Bales

33T 592 T Magnum Kortney Staiger 65.00 Kortney Staiger

33T 703 Olivias Gunna Shine Liz Eaves 65.00 Staghead Ranch

36T 857 Starstruck Nic Corie Craig 64.50 Corie Craig

36T 466 Thunnderstruck Paige K Neufeld 64.50 Paige K Neufeld

36T 124 Lovett Germaine F Davila 64.50 Germaine F Davila

36T 831 All Reddy Great Kathy England 64.50 Kathy England

40 881 Sparkling At The Bar Heidi Staiger 64.00 Kortney Staiger

41 156 Spookadoodlede Jennifer Hardy 61.00 Jennifer Hardy

42 298 Rollingondubs Kramer Bauer 60.50 Kramer Bauer

113. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 44

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 275 Spookin In The Dark K.C. Belcher 69.50 K.C. Belcher$80.80

1T 133 Shinnin The Hardway Jenifer Stefanik 69.50 Jenifer Stefanik$80.80

3T 291 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 69.00 Kim Ruiz$41.36

3T 202 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 69.00 Keena Houdeshell (Howdy-$41.36

5T 201 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 68.50 Shelley Rosenberger$25.01

5T 304 Shinning My Hiney Brenda Andrews 68.50 Brenda Andrews$25.01

5T 511 Snip O Remedy Judy Swift 68.50 Judy Swift$25.01

5T 620 Chics Revolutions Anna Lohr 68.50 DNA Quarter Horses$25.01

9T 871 Decode Her Patrice Lee 68.00 Patrice Lee$13.47

9T 131 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 68.00 Anne Brumleu$13.47

9T 544 PL Trashyasparkler Wendy Elkins 68.00 Wendy Elkins$13.47

12T 240 Mercedes Little Step Kristy Way 67.50 Hannah Way

12T 324 Gun Maker Victoria Rivera 67.50 Victoria Rivera

12T 575 Wind Up Nite Micheal Mccarthy 67.50 Michael Mccarthy

15T 363 ARC WimpysGottaGun Janice F Dickson 67.00 Janice F Dickson

15T 112 Flash Mobs Stacy Erickson 67.00 Stacy Erickson

15T 132 Dreamy Chic Jenifer Stefanik 67.00 Jenifer Stefanik

15T 125 Shiney Jersey Ann Shriver 67.00 Ann Shriver

19T 300 Shine Olynnas Lady Lynda Hardwick 66.50 Lynda Hardwick

19T 242 Rockabilly Banjo Melinda Gaw 66.50 Melinda Gaw

19T 142 Smart Lil Summer Rachel Dahle 66.50 Alisa Dahle

19T 279 Cammo Scott Detro 66.50 Scott Detro

19T 601 Sparkle Whiz A Banjo Cristin Dingman 66.50 Cristin Dingman

24T 194 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 66.00 Dee Allen

24T 851 Wimpys Lil Xmas Ardyce Swain 66.00 Ardyce Swain

24T 236 Flashy Vegas Lights Sherri L Keys 66.00 Sherri L Keys

27T 255 Smoken Lil Whiz Arlynn Kemp 65.50 Arlynn Kemp

27T 802 Gunnabetopdog Stacy M Lund 65.50 Stacy M Lund

29T 228 Wimpys Whiz Steps Gail Hutcherson 64.50 Gail Hutcherson

29T 857 Starstruck Nic Corie Craig 64.50 Corie Craig

29T 124 Lovett Germaine F Davila 64.50 Germaine F Davila

32T 530 Thisgalaintnowimp Gayle Pniak 64.00 Gayle Pniak

32T 546 Saras Wimpy Man Lisa G Garcia McMurl 64.00 Lisa G Garcia McMurl

34 227 Candy O Gail Hutcherson 58.50 Gail Hutcherson
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114. NS RKMT: Rookie-Masters (Not NRHA) Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 202 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 69.00 Keena Houdeshell (Howdy-$67.20

2T 201 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 68.50 Shelley Rosenberger$43.05

2T 511 Snip O Remedy Judy Swift 68.50 Judy Swift$43.05

4T 363 ARC WimpysGottaGun Janice F Dickson 67.00 Janice F Dickson$19.95

4T 125 Shiney Jersey Ann Shriver 67.00 Ann Shriver$19.95

6T 300 Shine Olynnas Lady Lynda Hardwick 66.50 Lynda Hardwick$8.40

6T 279 Cammo Scott Detro 66.50 Scott Detro$8.40

8 194 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 66.00 Dee Allen

9 255 Smoken Lil Whiz Arlynn Kemp 65.50 Arlynn Kemp

10 340 Wimpy N Hollywood Phyllis Bales 65.00 Phyllis & Glen Bales

11T 228 Wimpys Whiz Steps Gail Hutcherson 64.50 Gail Hutcherson

11T 857 Starstruck Nic Corie Craig 64.50 Corie Craig

11T 124 Lovett Germaine F Davila 64.50 Germaine F Davila

14 227 Candy O Gail Hutcherson 58.50 Gail Hutcherson

115. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 50

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 660 Xtra Wimpys Catalyst Kent Ray Taylor 72.50 Kent Ray Taylor

2T 396 Moonshine N Juice Ty Boswell 69.50 Ty Boswell

2T 411 Benjamin Sprite Macy Borges 69.50 Kelly Tillman

4T 359 Star Spangled Solano Khara Hillis 69.00 Khara Hillis

4T 593 Whiz Boom Wrangle Kortney Staiger 69.00 Kortney Staiger

4T 361 Darlingethewhizkey Kristen Cockrell 69.00 Kristen Cockrell

4T 193 Guaranteed By Whiz Melanie Popov 69.00 Melanie Popov

4T 202 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 69.00 Keena Houdeshell (Howdy-

9T 864 Dreamin N Hollywood Bailey Cook 68.50 Jill Cook Dvm

9T 360 Excuse Me Fellas Coleton Preston Cockrell 68.50 Kristen Cockrell

11 339 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 68.00 Sandra & Amy Farley

12T 329 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 67.50 Ami Winders

12T 151 Gotta Shiney Spook Jennifer Hardy 67.50 Jennifer Hardy

12T 670 Nics Gone Hollywood Kimberly Groverman 67.50 Kimberly Groverman

12T 508 Joe Mamma Rachel Casey 67.50 Rachel Casey

16T 252 Diamonds N Cash Caroline Brunson 67.00 Caroline Brunson

16T 112 Flash Mobs Stacy Erickson 67.00 Stacy Erickson

16T 585 Chex The Code Carson Spetka 67.00 Carson Spetka

19T 142 Smart Lil Summer Rachel Dahle 66.50 Alisa Dahle

19T 154 Smart Walla Walla Judy Mittenthal 66.50 Judy Mittenthal

19T 601 Sparkle Whiz A Banjo Cristin Dingman 66.50 Cristin Dingman

22T 123 StickToYourGunz Karen Teets 66.00 Karen & Brian Teets

22T 197 Genuine Scaredy Cat Ada Kay Evans 66.00 Christina Parsons

24 617 Easys Lil Shiner Jewels Farmer 65.50 Jewels Farmer

25T 340 Wimpy N Hollywood Phyllis Bales 65.00 Phyllis & Glen Bales

25T 592 T Magnum Kortney Staiger 65.00 Kortney Staiger

27T 466 Thunnderstruck Paige K Neufeld 64.50 Paige K Neufeld

27T 124 Lovett Germaine F Davila 64.50 Germaine F Davila
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27T 831 All Reddy Great Kathy England 64.50 Kathy England

30T 881 Sparkling At The Bar Heidi Staiger 64.00 Kortney Staiger

30T 290 Colonel Ruff Spook Stacey Clark 64.00 Kim Ruiz

30T 501 Pearl Gun Gracie Halvorsen 64.00 Riley Halvorsen

30T 545 Nics For Chics Tracy Cole 64.00 Tracy Cole

34 841 Blond N Chexy Karen Morris Green 63.00 Karen Morris Green

35 669 Legend Master Lisa Marie Anderson 62.50 Lisa Marie Anderson

36 156 Spookadoodlede Jennifer Hardy 61.00 Jennifer Hardy

37 880 Ruff Little Whiz Kristee Andrade 60.50 Kristee Andrade

38 547 Gunna Grace Ya Laurie McJimsey 60.00 Laurie McJimsey

116. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 46

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 660 Xtra Wimpys Catalyst Kent Ray Taylor 72.50 Kent Ray Taylor

2T 821 Duallin Guns Lisa McDowell 69.50 Lisa McDowell

2T 396 Moonshine N Juice Ty Boswell 69.50 Ty Boswell

2T 411 Benjamin Sprite Macy Borges 69.50 Kelly Tillman

5T 359 Star Spangled Solano Khara Hillis 69.00 Khara Hillis

5T 593 Whiz Boom Wrangle Kortney Staiger 69.00 Kortney Staiger

5T 193 Guaranteed By Whiz Melanie Popov 69.00 Melanie Popov

5T 202 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 69.00 Keena Houdeshell (Howdy-

9 864 Dreamin N Hollywood Bailey Cook 68.50 Jill Cook Dvm

10 339 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 68.00 Sandra & Amy Farley

11T 329 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 67.50 Ami Winders

11T 240 Mercedes Little Step Kristy Way 67.50 Hannah Way

11T 151 Gotta Shiney Spook Jennifer Hardy 67.50 Jennifer Hardy

11T 670 Nics Gone Hollywood Kimberly Groverman 67.50 Kimberly Groverman

11T 508 Joe Mamma Rachel Casey 67.50 Rachel Casey

11T 377 Sportin Footprints Amanda Kopra 67.50 Amanda Kopra

17T 363 ARC WimpysGottaGun Janice F Dickson 67.00 Janice F Dickson

17T 252 Diamonds N Cash Caroline Brunson 67.00 Caroline Brunson

17T 585 Chex The Code Carson Spetka 67.00 Carson Spetka

20 142 Smart Lil Summer Rachel Dahle 66.50 Alisa Dahle

21T 123 StickToYourGunz Karen Teets 66.00 Karen & Brian Teets

21T 378 Haka Step Shayla Matsumoto 66.00 Shayla Matsumoto

23T 340 Wimpy N Hollywood Phyllis Bales 65.00 Phyllis & Glen Bales

23T 592 T Magnum Kortney Staiger 65.00 Kortney Staiger

25T 466 Thunnderstruck Paige K Neufeld 64.50 Paige K Neufeld

25T 124 Lovett Germaine F Davila 64.50 Germaine F Davila

25T 831 All Reddy Great Kathy England 64.50 Kathy England

28T 546 Saras Wimpy Man Lisa G Garcia McMurl 64.00 Lisa G Garcia McMurl

28T 881 Sparkling At The Bar Heidi Staiger 64.00 Kortney Staiger

28T 290 Colonel Ruff Spook Stacey Clark 64.00 Kim Ruiz

28T 545 Nics For Chics Tracy Cole 64.00 Tracy Cole

32 841 Blond N Chexy Karen Morris Green 63.00 Karen Morris Green

33 669 Legend Master Lisa Marie Anderson 62.50 Lisa Marie Anderson

34 156 Spookadoodlede Jennifer Hardy 61.00 Jennifer Hardy


